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
all downstairs, finished attic; you
can have two more bedrooms; espe-
cially well constructed; $1000 down,
1 t n c.ll.... 4750.UAmnuv iu ouit ..
See this before you buy.

RICHANBACH & CO..
605-- 7 Cham, of Com. Bldg.

Broadway 4143.
SMALL DOWN PAYMENT OR
FORB. DIAMOND OR PIANO
first onvment on hew bun

galow with half acre, outside cltv
limits, where taxes are low. Mice gar-
den In. 2000 full price, balance pay
able at $20 per mo. Ask for Mr; Fisher
with Wiiour r, juu.no, nawy.
224 Henry bldg

ON PATTON ROAD.
$5000.

modern house, on a 150x100
lot. This Is a good buy and is priced
to sell. Can sell this place for $500;
make the best of terms. Let us show
you this home. Phone Bdwy. 6O08.

CORCORAN-JONE- S REALTY 'CO.,
275 OAK ST

NEAR PENINSULA PARK
Very attractive bunffalbw:

hardwood . floors, fireolace, built-i- n

kitchen. cement basement, furnace.
50x100 lot with natural trees; garage.
Price reduced to $4500, $1000 cash.

R. R POWNDER, Realtor.
06 Broadwav BMg. Main 2717.

NEAR PENINSULA PARK.
bungalow, one bedroom on

first floor, two up, double constructed,
bullt-l- h kitchen, large basement, nice
lawn, berries and garden, one block
to car, all improvements in and paid;
$3400: terms.

O. M: DERR.
1213 N. W. Bank Bldg Mar. 2245.

$8t0 PENINSULA DISTRICT f 800
$800 down will place you in

bungalow, 1 block to car on 50x100
lot: fruit and berries. Price only
$2750. hal. easv.

O'FARRELL-ORELLNE-

$38-4- 0 Cham, of Com. Bldg.
Broadway 4172.
' 1

- IRVINGTON.
8 rooms (room for 2 more) : new, at-

tractive home; hardwood floors, plate-Kgla-

windows, tapestry paper, elec-

tric fixtures, shades, gas heater, fur-
nace, full basement. '

439 EAST 27TH N. BDWT. 6651...
A LARGE HOME!

8 rooms: good neighborhood; good
condition; 1 bedroom down and 3 up;
2 fireplaces; den: bath; excellent house
for large family or for high-clas- s

roomers.
HARRT BECKWITH, REALTOR.

213 Corbett Bldg. Main 6869.

ROSE CITT DISTRICT.
Beautiful level lot. only 1 14 blocks

from Sandy blvd., 1 blk. to school.
Cannot be duplicated for price, only
$750.
RITTER. LOWE ft CO.. REATTTORS,

Board of Trade Bldg. '

$6750 LAURELHURST $6750.

A very attractive 7 rooms, new Dutch
colonial. Very best material and work-
manship throughout. Terms to suit
14i) East 43d st. North of Olisan.

LOOK at this Must raise quick cash.
50x100 lot, nice bungalow, on paved
street, nice garden, beautiful trees,
loads of fniit. close stores. Alberta car

.line, beautiful neighborhood, for $2000.
half cash. 301 Corbett bldg.

IRVINGTON HOME VALUES.
If you are going to buy in this beau-

tiful district see my offering. Can offer
ou fine values front 87000 to $17,000.

Mr. Lemons, F. E. Bowman & Co
Bdwy. 6007.

LAURELHURST HOMB.
Ftve rooms, completely and beauti-

fully furnished. Including instantan-
eous hot water; $3500 cash to handle.
Main 5567. .

875 FREMONT.
Trvlngton; artistic, modern

- bungalow with large breakfast 4100k
and floored attic. Very handy to car
snd school. Open from 2 to 5 today.
owner. Bnwy. 411211,

IRVINGTON, ELEGANT HOME. 100x100
corner. Brazee street;- Ivory finish, nil
oak floors, large rooms, great bargain:

. S11.000; terms. Neuhausen & Co., Main
antrn a ItnA

VROOM bungalow, R C. P.. $2750. J5fl0,
.830 mo.: bungalow. Alberta,-$3600- .

J500, $35 mo.: 10-- r. house, 60x200.
fruit, garage, $4000. $500. $30 ifio. 201
MrKav. Bdwy. 742IC Bdwy, 4794, .

IRVINGTON EAST BROADWAT, near
21st Large living room, library, din-
ing room, 3 bedrooms, oak floors, fire-
place. Neuhausen ft Co., Realtors, Main
8078. East 394.

' ROSE CITT PARK.
BUT DIRECT FROM OWNER. NEW.

MODERN BUNGALOW. 640
-- EAST BSD ST. NORTH.
MY EQUITT in five-roo- house, full

plumbing: close to car. price
$2200; will take car and small amount
of cash. 305 Buchanan bldg.

IRVINGTON HOME. EAST 23J), NEAR
KNOTT Seyeh attractive rooms, extra
porches. 4 bedrooms, garage, modern.
Neuhausen ft Co.. Main 8078. East 394.

IRVINGTON HOUSES AND LOTg

NEUHAUSEN ft CO.. Main 8078. E. 894.
1036 N W. BANK BLDG. i
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